Fake rate vs dr
0.5

fakerate vs AR
o
N

0.356-[f

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

0.5
x l -:

0.3f4

duplicates rate vs Al
o
w
a1

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

..: ..

0.2
FOABE e dee b ddib i
& F :

50.16F----- R ACAARELEEE Feeet
Soaaf- bl LR
L 0ok L
20.12F bbb -
0t
L S e

et)

keral

0.0B-----feee et i il i,
0.04f----- L o
(00 e e

10°° 102 10
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.5
0.45

fakerate vs PU
o
iy

0.35

o
w

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05F

Ratio

°86—"20 60 80 100 120 140
Pileup

1
arPU- ted
BarBH R a00

=0.0]
g,
6.009
Q
$.008
2.007
[
D.006
$.005
4
®.004
e
3.003
(e}
0.002
0.001

10°° 102 10
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |
50.02

N SV VNS AV U RO

i S A A A A
$.016F
$.014
©

9.012
2 r : : : : : : :
EE L e R SR
0.008|
0.006]
0.004
0.002F

.................................................

b,
[ SEEEEE R N

Ratio

0.95—

Y S

50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

0363040

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.95

107

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0 240 60 80 100 120 140
Pileup

-1

1
track min AR



	Contents
	Page 1


